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Siegerliste L8 mannlich

Platz

A~ OODN

Name
Emmerich, Jean
Kelm, Kevin
Weil3, Nico
Rohloff, Sven

Siegerliste L8 weiblich

Platz

O~NOOO S, OWN-

Name

Judes, Lilly

Knie, Alina
Oldenburger, Xenia
Stolle, Lara
Gratsch, Maren
Holtermann, Nele
Schulze, Caroline
Schipper, Anna
SuRelbeck, Finja

v. Meyenn, Constanze
Lange, Elina
Wilsdorf, Jody
Frese, Celine
Bender, Hanna
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Verein

TSC Strausberg e.V.

VfL Bad Schwartau

TSC Strausberg e.V.

ESV Fortuna Celle 1934 e.V.

Verein

TSC Strausberg e.V.

TSG Bergedorf 1860
Vohwinkeler STV 1865/80
TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen
TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen
TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen
VFB Fallersleben 1861 e.V.
TSG Bergedorf 1860

SG Essen-Heisingen 1887
TSVE 1890 Bielefeld e.V.
TSB Flensburg

ESV Fortuna Celle 1934 e.V.

VSK Osterholz-Scharmbeck 1848

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

Pflicht
Gerade
5,55
6,05
5,20
4,85

Pflicht
Gerade

6,90
6,70
6,20
6,60
5,55
6,30
6,10
6,40
6,20
5,90
5,55
5,80
5,95
5,75

Baukasten
Spirale
6,20
3,60
4,85
2,10

Baukasten
Spirale
6,90
6,75
6,20
5,85
6,80
5,90
5,05
5,75
6,00
6,10
5,30
5,45
5,65
4,65

19. Norddeutsche Jugendmeisterschaften L8/L9

Pflicht
Sprung
5,30
5,70
5,45
4,55

Pflicht
Sprung
5,50
5,55
6,55
5,75
5,85
5,15
5,70
5,20
4,75
3,65
5,35
5,20
4,00
5,40
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Kiir
Gerade
5,35
5,85
3,05
3,65

Kur
Gerade
8,80
8,55
8,15
8,05
7,20
7,75
7,25
5,70
5,80
7,00
6,45
5,90
6,50
5,45
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Gesamt
Punkte
22,40
21,20
18,55
15,15

Gesamt
Punkte

28,10
27,55
27,10
26,25
25,40
25,10
24,10
23,05
22,75
22,65
22,65
22,35
22,10
21,25
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15 Koch, Jennifer Magdeburger SV 1990 5,75 5,55 4,10 5,75 21,15
16 Schladt, Anna-Lena VSK Osterholz-Scharmbeck 1848 5,10 5,25 4,45 6,15 20,95
17 Knie, Lara TSG Bergedorf 1860 5,35 5,05 5,35 5,05 20,80
18 North, Celine TV Arnsberg 5,60 5,80 3,90 5,45 20,75
19 Bierbaum, Franziska TV Arnsberg 6,05 5,40 5,35 3,35 20,15
20 Heinisch, Finja TSVE 1890 Bielefeld e.V. 6,20 5,35 3,10 5,40 20,05
20 Reilberg, Isabell SG Essen-Heisingen 1887 5,85 4,95 4,50 4,75 20,05
22 Schreiber, Janika VfL Bad Schwartau 6,15 2,90 5,20 5,75 20,00
23 Christiansen, Annika TSG Bergedorf 1860 5,40 4,90 4,75 4,50 19,55
24 Léhmer, Carola TC 1904 Koln-Poll 5,55 4,60 4,65 4,40 19,20
25 Schldsser, Gwindy Vohwinkeler STV 1865/80 5,30 1,30 5,60 6,75 18,95
26 Ehlers, Nicola SV Kirchweyhe u. Umgebung 5,40 2,40 5,25 5,55 18,60
26 Maring, Jule SV Kirchweyhe u. Umgebung 5,20 4,80 3,45 5,15 18,60
28 Syrbe, Luisa Magdeburger SV 1990 5,15 4,05 4,90 4,40 18,50
29 GrolRkopf, Karen VfL Bad Schwartau 5,55 3,30 5,55 3,40 17,80
30 Klingenberg, Annika MTV Altendorf 1897 e.V. 5,05 4,10 4,60 3,80 17,55
31 Schweicher, Elena TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 5,65 2,95 3,00 5,75 17,35
32 Hieke, Marcia SV Kirchweyhe u. Umgebung 4,85 3,95 3,60 4,85 17,25
33 Rothert-Schnell, Caroline ESV Fortuna Celle 1934 e.V. 3,65 3,10 3,35 5,40 15,50
34 Schmidtke, Milena SG Essen-Heisingen 1887 4,90 2,90 4,25 3,30 15,35
35 Neumann, Christina Kaltenkirchener TS 3,40 2,90 3,45 5,55 15,30
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